LT2000T SERIES HMI
High Speed    High Capacity    IoT
Stock Code: 002979
Your Reliable Motion Control Partner
Led by Dr. Li, a PhD majored in robotics & servo
controls from MIT, Leadshine has one of the
strongest R&D teams in the motion control industry.
The team consists of more than 100 R&D engineers

S 232
VFD
Ordering Information
HMI
Series Model Describe Notes
LT2000
LT2043 4.3-Inch
Standard HMI
Configuration: Resolution 800 * 480, resistive screen, no Ethernet;
COM1(RS232/RS422/RS485),USB*1
LT2070 7-Inch
Standard HMI
Configuration: Resolution 800 * 480, resistive screen, no Ethernet;
COM1(RS232/RS422/RS485),COM3(RS232),USB*2
LT2070E 7-Inch
Ethernet HMI
Configuration: Resolution 1024 * 600, resistive screen, with Ethernet;
COM1(RS232/RS422/RS485),COM2(RS485),COM3(RS232),USB*2
LT2070T 7-Inch
High-performance HMI
Configuration: Resolution 1024 * 600, resistive screen, with Ethernet,
support for tag communication;
COM1(RS232/RS422/RS485),COM2(RS485),COM3(RS232),USB*2
LT2100E 10.1-Inch
Ethernet HMI
Configuration: Resolution 1024 * 600, resistive screen, with Ethernet;
COM1(RS232/RS422/RS485),COM2(RS485),COM3(RS232),USB*2
LT2100T 10.1-Inch
High-performance HMI
Configuration: Resolution 1024 * 600, resistive screen, with Ethernet,
support for tag communication;
COM1(RS232/RS422/RS485),COM2(RS485/RS422),COM3(RS232),USB*2
LT2156E 15.6-Inch
Ethernet HMI
Configuration: Resolution 1920 * 1080, resistive screen, with 2 Ethernet
interfaces;
COM1/COM3(RS232/RS422/RS485),COM2(RS485/RS422),USB*2
LT2156T 15.6-Inch
High-performance HMI
Configuration: Resolution 1920 * 1080, resistive screen, with 2 Ethernet
interfaces,support for tag communication;
COM1(RS232/RS422/RS485),COM2(RS485/RS422),COM3(RS232),USB*2